
Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Недосек Денис 1989 1:24:56

2 Касьянов Евгений 1983 Екатеринбург, лично 1:28:15

3 Кокорин Александр 1994 В/ч 22316, Екатеринбург 1:31:34

4 Осляков Владимир 1971 Березовский, лично 1:32:12

5 Самсонов Владимир 1990 1:35:50

6 Брылин Сергей 1976 Березовский, лично 1:36:00

7 Начаров Павел 1985 Березовский, лично 1:38:30

8 Кабалин Геннадий 1987 Манарага, Екатеринбург 1:39:05

9 Баянов Денис 1976 УРАЛ 100, Екатеринбург 1:39:20

10 Бачков Дмитрий 1986 1:41:58

11 Начаров Михаил 1987 1:57:01

12 Горбенко Олег 1988 Екатеринбург, лично 2:08:00

13 Свистунов Павел 1994 Первоуральск, лично 2:15:00

14 Татарченков Вадим 1994 Первоуральск, лично 2:15:00

15 Новоселов Сергей 1990 Урал-100, Нижний Тагил 2:17:43

16 Пьянков Юрий 1984 1 круг

Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Ханина Ирина 1976 11TopKotlets, Екатеринбург 1:26:36

2 Васильева Антонида 1958 КЛБ 'Юность', Омск 1:40:30

3 Балакирева Мария 1985 Екатеринбург, лично 1:53:16

Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Недосек Денис 1989 1:24:56

2 Касьянов Евгений 1983 Екатеринбург, лично 1:28:15

3 Кокорин Александр 1994 В/ч 22316, Екатеринбург 1:31:34

4 Самсонов Владимир 1990 1:35:50

5 Начаров Павел 1985 Березовский, лично 1:38:30

6 Кабалин Геннадий 1987 Манарага, Екатеринбург 1:39:05

7 Бачков Дмитрий 1986 1:41:58

8 Начаров Михаил 1987 1:57:01

9 Горбенко Олег 1988 Екатеринбург, лично 2:08:00

10 Свистунов Павел 1994 Первоуральск, лично 2:15:00

11 Татарченков Вадим 1994 Первоуральск, лично 2:15:00

12 Новоселов Сергей 1990 Урал-100, Нижний Тагил 2:17:43

13 Пьянков Юрий 1984 1 круг

Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Балакирева Мария 1985 Екатеринбург, лично 1:53:16

Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Осляков Владимир 1971 Березовский, лично 1:32:12

2 Брылин Сергей 1976 Березовский, лично 1:36:00

3 Баянов Денис 1976 УРАЛ 100, Екатеринбург 1:39:20

Место Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город, клуб Результат

1 Ханина Ирина 1976 11TopKotlets, Екатеринбург 1:26:36

2 Васильева Антонида 1958 КЛБ 'Юность', Омск 1:40:30

ПШЕНИЧНАЯ TRAIL

Мужчины 15 км

Ж 18 - 39 10 км
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